SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: May 9, 2016

Name

Jennifer Kindt

Conference Location

Diving into Computer Programming Schnecksville, PA
This hands-on workshop will give K-8

educator the opportunity to learn more

about computer programming and coding

through experience and exploration.

Teachers will have the chance to try a

variety of basic programing applications,

explore the skills that are needed in this

field, and discuss ways that these resources

can connect to their classroom.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Date

6/22/16

Days Substitute
Cost

1 0.00

Fund Total
Source Cost
(including
cost for
substitute)
L 79.16
(Building)



Bonnie Organski

Richard Colelli

Dr. Leah Christman

Diana Millman

PBL-FBLA National Leadership Atlanta, GA
Conference (& Competition)

The best and brightest of FBLA and PBL
convene to compete in leadership events,
share their successes, and learn new ideas
about shaping their career future through
workshops and exhibits. This conference is
considered the pinnacle of the FBLA-PBL
experience. Certiport is offering free 2013
MOS exams to all FBLA advisers and
students for up to two exams. | am
scheduled to take PowerPoint and Excel.

National Leadership Conference Nashville, TN
TSA membership throughout the nation all
agrees that for them, the highlight of the
school year is unquestionably the annual
national conference. The national TSA
conference is packed with competitive
events and challenging activities that foster
personal growth and leadership
development. Each year TSA members are
offered these and many more opportunities
at the national conference.

NSPRA 2016 National Seminar Chicago, IL
National School Public Relations
Association National Seminar includes
professional development with keynote
speakers and over 70 sessions with practical
solutions for school districts pressing
communication and leadership needs.
Strategies from communication experts and
professionals offer proven communication
strategies, best practices and the latest
innovative programs.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

6/27-7/3/16

6/28-7/2/16

7/17-20/16

8

5

3

0.00

0.00

0.00

(Supt)

(SLHS
FBLA)

(Supt)

(Supt.)

1,733.00

107.00

1,140.00

1,765.00

1,765.00



