SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

- RE: Professional Conference Attendance
- DATE: May 9, 2016

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Jennifer Kindt	Diving into Computer Programming <i>This hands-on workshop will give K-8</i> <i>educator the opportunity to learn more</i> <i>about computer programming and coding</i> <i>through experience and exploration.</i> <i>Teachers will have the chance to try a</i> <i>variety of basic programing applications,</i> <i>explore the skills that are needed in this</i> <i>field, and discuss ways that these resources</i> <i>can connect to their classroom.</i>	Schnecksville, PA	6/22/16	1	0.00	L (Building)	79.16

Bonnie Organski	PBL-FBLA National Leadership Conference (& Competition) The best and brightest of FBLA and PBL convene to compete in leadership events, share their successes, and learn new ideas about shaping their career future through workshops and exhibits. This conference is considered the pinnacle of the FBLA-PBL experience. Certiport is offering free 2013 MOS exams to all FBLA advisers and students for up to two exams. I am scheduled to take PowerPoint and Excel.	Atlanta, GA	6/27-7/3/16	8	0.00	L (Supt.) L (SLHS FBLA)	1,733.00 107.00
Richard Colelli	National Leadership Conference TSA membership throughout the nation all agrees that for them, the highlight of the school year is unquestionably the annual national conference. The national TSA conference is packed with competitive events and challenging activities that foster personal growth and leadership development. Each year TSA members are offered these and many more opportunities at the national conference.	Nashville, TN	6/28-7/2/16	5	0.00	L (Supt.)	1,140.00
Dr. Leah Christman Diana Millman	NSPRA 2016 National Seminar National School Public Relations Association National Seminar includes professional development with keynote speakers and over 70 sessions with practical solutions for school districts pressing communication and leadership needs. Strategies from communication experts and professionals offer proven communication strategies, best practices and the latest innovative programs.	Chicago, IL	7/17-20/16	3	0.00	L (Supt.)	1,765.00 1,765.00